takeover or the like and rights of Ordinary Shares issued under options without the prior approval
of the Shareholders in General Meeting. In particular, the Board has concluded that it intends to
apply a policy of performance criteria being applied to the exercisability of options.

85

7. DIRECTORS’ AND OTHER INTERESTS

7.1 The interests of each Director, including the interests of their immediate families and any other
persons connected with them which would be disclosable under Chapter 3 of the DTRs, if the
DTRs applied to the Company, all of which, unless otherwise stated, are beneficial, in the issued
share capital of the Company which (i) have been notified to the Company pursuant to its Articles
of Association, or (ii) are interests of a person connected with a Director which would, if the
connected person were a Director, be required to be disclosed under (i) above, and the existence of
which is known to, or could with reasonable diligence be ascertained by, the Director, (a) as at the
date of this document and (b) as they are expected to be immediately following Admission, are
as follows:

As at date of this document Immediately following Admission

% issued share % issued share
Name No of shares capital No of shares capital

Marc Jan Waeterschoot(1) . 8,753,590 24.63 5,853,170 12.15
Robert Koremans ..... 121,186 0.34 121,186 0.25
Arnoldus Paulus van
Tulder ..... 15,000 0.04 15,000 0.03
Johan Paul Georges
Goossens(2) ..... 9,400,635 26.45 6,410,635 13.31
Werner Spinner ..... — — — —
Walter Alfons Agnes van
Pottelberge ..... 46,186 0.13 46,186 0.10

(1) Includes 1,000,000 Ordinary Shares owned by B.M.P Derycke, Marc Waeterschoot’s wife and 500,000 Ordinary Shares
owned by Life Sciences N.V. a company of which Marc Waeterschoot is a controlling shareholder.

(2) Includes 990,000 Ordinary Shares owned by I. M. Heynderickx, Johan Goossens’ wife, 2,000,000 Ordinary Shares
owned by Juma Invest N.V. and 1,450,000 Ordinary Shares owned by HTB N.V., companies of which Johan Goossens
is a controlling shareholder.

7.2 Save as disclosed in paragraph 7 and paragraph 6, no share or loan capital of the Company or any of
its subsidiaries is under option or immediately following Admission is or will be agreed conditionally